
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2nd June 2021 3rd June 2021 4th June 2021 5th June 2021 7th June 2021 8th June 2021 9th June 2021 10th June 2021 11th June 2020 12th June 2020

9:00

TBUS310 BG BUS108 MAT101 BG BUS206 IKE TSOCY100 BG MAT102 BT
BUS212/ECON102/AB

SM202 (IKE)

BUS457 BUS204 BUS411

CIS 218

10:00

TBUS418 BG TBUS304 (ZOOM) TCS202 BG BUS410 BT

TBUS302 (ZOOM)

BUS 427 GA TBUS108 (ZOOM)

11:00

BUS205/CIS205/PRE
211/ABSM203 (IKE) TBUS206 BT CS201 TWG

BUS 449 PZ PSYC100 PZ
TBUS 208 GA

12:00

TBUS-212 (ZOOM) ECON318 BUS429 ECON304 DC BUS203 DC

TBUS430 HK TBUS454 (ZOOM) TBUS 204 GA BUS401 BUS208 BUS303

BUS310 TBUS-409 (ZOOM) BUS454 PZ ECON101/BUS211 PZ
BUS 450 (ZOOM)

TBUS306 HK

13:00

TMAT102 BT ECON204 CS202 TWG

TBUS204/ADL 118 GA

14:00

BUS101 DI

BUS306/CIS206



WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2nd June 2021 3rd June 2021 4th June 2021 5th June 2021 7th June 2021 8th June 2021 9th June 2021 10th June 2021 11th June 2020 12th June 2020

15:00

ISMA503 ISMA601 BUS428 ECON302 TBUS452 (ZOOM) BUS404 (LE)

TBUS-404 (ZOOM) BUS 315 (ZOOM) CIS316

Bus403/Econ402/E
con515 CIS320 BUS436 DI BUS434 DI BUS469 DI

16:00

BUS308 BUS307 BUS305/ECON306 BUS318
SOCY100 FB 

(ZOOM)

ECON502

17:00

MGMT606 (ZOOM) MGMT503 (ZOOM) MGMT601(ZOOM) 

ECON406 FB (ZOOM)

EGL102 DI

18:00

FIBA504 FIBA500 MARK 500 (ZOOM) MGMT502 (LE) ECON500 - IKE MGMT 512 GA
MGMT500 FB 

(ZOOM)

MGMT552 FIBA581 DC

EGL101

19:00

BUS445 BUS408 BUS418 BUS422 BUS302 BUS304 BUS430 ISMA500

MGMT604 FB 
(ZOOM)

20:00


